Utica-Rome Speedway
DIRTcar Pro Stock Feature Wins
1985-1987, 1999-2004, 2017

Pos. Driver

1
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14
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Jerry Holmes
Tom Denton
Bret Belden
Jason Rood
Buddy Hencke
Todd Hoffman
Roy Fifield
Mike Welch
Nick Ryan
Bobby Taylor
Fred Tauss
John Pietrowicz
Jim Normoyle
Tom Cannizzaro
Bubba Tanner
Dave Bruno
Frank Twing
Chad Ray
Mark Hoffman
Joe Palmer
Robbie Speed
Dan Deline
Dave Werber
Bobby Knipe
Ed Kuck

Kevin Blacken
Billy Shantel Jr.
Wayne Archer
Scott Moyer
Dave Moyer
Denny Smith
Gerry Newman
Dave Schulz
Bill Knapp

Tom Kuck

Bob Mills
Shane Henderson
Andrew Walters
38 Drivers

Winning
Wins Seasons
24 5
15 4
12 5
9 4
8 2
7 2
6 1
5 1
4 2
4 1
4 2
3 1
3 1
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 2
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
137 10

Events Seasons

First Win
5/30/1999
5/2/1999
8/22/1999
6/20/1999
5/26/2002
7/15/1986
5/2/2004
5/28/2017
6/2/1985
5/26/1986
5/15/1987
6/17/2001
6/23/2002
7/28/1985
7/22/1987
7/11/1999
5/7/2000
8/5/2001
8/23/2001
8/4/2002
4/23/2017
5/9/1986
7/6/1986
7/127/1986
8/3/1986
8/13/1986
6/27/1999
8/1/1999
9/5/1999
7/15/2001
6/23/2002
6/30/2002
9/20/2002
7/6/2003
9/14/2003
7/11/2004
7/30/2017
8/27/2017
6/2/1985

Last Win
8/8/2004
714/2004
8/31/2003
9/5/2004
4/27/2003
10/3/1987
8/15/2004
8/13/2017
9/14/1986
8/31/1986
8/29/1987
8/19/2001
8/18/2002
8/25/1999
9/5/1987
8/11/2002
7/2/2000
8/12/2001
9/1/2002
7/13/2003
4/30/2017

8/27/2017



